Szenior noi eredmények

60m sikfutas
Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet Eredmény
W35
1  Auth Gabriella 1963 Fénix 8,31
2  Mokrasova Zuzana 1964 AK Dubnica, SVK 8,49
3 Horvath Aliz 1966 BTSE 11,01
Magyar bajnoksag
1  Auth Gabriella 1963 Fonix 8,31
2 Horvath Aliz 1966 BTSE 11,01
W40
1  Cseh Angéla 1962 Verdce DSE 8,91
W45
1  Horvath Mihalyné 1954 Honvéd Fénix 13,16
W55
1 Szurok Eta 1946 ARAK 10,32
W65
1  Loki Tamasné 1935 MATAV-Postas Pécs 10,48
2 Jagerné Lécsei Valéria 1934 PASZ 11,26
JUN
1 Bene Edit 1984 UTE 9,23
r /4
60m gatfutas
Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet Eredmény
W30
1  Dr. Deak Katalin 1968 FTC 9,49
W50
1 Jarmina Longauerova 1950 Banska Bystrica 11,54
W30 13-8,50 0,84
w50 12-7 0,76
200m sikfutas
Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet Eredmény
W30
1  Nagyné Fehér Erzsébet 1968 PASZ 29,98
W35
1  Antal Edit 1963 BHSE 27,68
2  Mokrasova Zuzana 1964 AK Dubnica, SVK 27,92
W45
1 Velancsics Katalin 1954 Hunyadi DSE 34,55




2 Vesna Muslin 1957 AK Kvarmer CRO 36,35
W55

1 Szurok Eta 1946 ARAK 36,19
W65
1 Loki Tamasné 1935 MATAV-Postas Pécs 38,07
FELN
1 Nagyidai Borbala 1981 PVSK 27,77
SERD
1  Panyi Gabriella 1989 BDSE 30,43
400m sikfutas
Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet Eredmény
W35
1 Szepesiné Latinovits Timea 1966 DEVAK 1:08,11
W65
1 Loki Tamasné 1935 MATAV-Postas Pécs 1:31,35
800m sikfutas
Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet Eredmény
W40
1  Té6th Emoke 1958 DEVAK 3:08,39
2 Kleiner Lajosné 1960 IKARUS BSE 3:10,71
W45
1 Balogh Jézsefné 1956 DEVAK 4:04,53
W65
1  Jagerné Locsei Valéria 1934 PASZ 4:23,41
SERD
1 Fordos Lilla 1987 Keszthely VDSE 2:23,55
IFI
1  Panyi Gabriella 1989 BDSE 2:41,64
1500m sikfutas
Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet Eredmény
W30
1  Soods Katalin 1970 Szekszard 6:04,96
W35
1  Szepesiné Latinovits Timea 1966 DEVAK 5:42,76
W40
1 Té6th Emoke 1958 DEVAK 6:40,68

3000m sikfutas




Hely Név Sziil. év Egyesiilet | Eredmény
M35
1 Koncz Istvan 1964 8,81
2 Korédi Istvan 1964 BMSE 9,59
3 Luib Istvan 1964 MTSE 9,71
M40
1  Kantor Gyorgy 1960 Dombovar 8,02
2  Halasz Géza 1961 ARAK 8,06
3 Milos Kolan 1959 SVK-VETERAN 8,20
4  Filep Emé Csaba 1958 DEVAK 8,72
5 Kleiner Lajos 1960 Ikarus BSE 10,05
Magyar bajnoksadg
1  Kantor Gyorgy 1960 Dombovar 8,02
2  Halasz Géza 1961 ARAK 8,06
3  Filep Emd Csaba 1958 DEVAK 8,72
M45
1 Dr. Gorgényi Laszlo 1953 Eszak SE 8,14
2 Tasi Péter 1957 Kecskemét 8,22
3 Szollosi Istvan 1956 DEVAK 8,39
4  Gruya Marian 1957 8,60
5  Zeljo Vrbanc 1957 CROATIA 8,63
6 Ban Janos 1953 Honvéd Fénix 8,72
M50
1 Costa Alfred 1949 Austria 8,18
2 Zsilinszky Pal. 1952 DEVAK 8,40
3 Balastyai Istvan 1948 Kecskemét 9,50
Magyar bajnoksdg
1  Zsilinszky Pal. 1952 DEVAK 8,40
2  Balastyai Istvan 1948 Kecskemét 9,50
M55
1  Branko Tepsic 1944 Zagrab 7,81
2 Németh Ferenc 1946 Pilisborosjend 8,36
3 Pasztor Mihaly 1944 Honvéd Fonix 8,59
4  Varhegyi Laszlo 1947 ARAK 9,66
Magyar bajnoksdag
1  Németh Ferenc 1946 Pilisborosjend 8,36
2 Pasztor Mihaly 1944 Honvéd Fonix 2,39
3 Varhegyi Laszlo 1947 ARAK 9,66
M60
1 Babos Imre 1939 Szekszard 8,25
2 Turi Lajos 1938 Balatonszéarszé SE 9,13
3 Dieter Filipcic 1942 FTSV STRAUBING 9,52
Dr. Pungor Imre 1940 Szombathely DNS
M65
1  Rossler Werner 1938 OMV 8,97
2  Homonnay Ferenc 1934 Szombathely 8,98
3 Bakk Gyula 1937 DEVAK 9,13
4  Anton Fontana 1935 CROATIA 9,57




5 Miroslav Milivojevic
6 Faragd Béla
7  Medovarszki Janos
Magyar bajnoksdag
1 Homonnay Ferenc
2 Bakk Gyula
3 Faragd Béla
M70
1 Pallai Gyula
M80
1  Mihaly Tibor
M85
1  Schrei Janos
M90
1 Bokonyl Gyorgy
FELN
1 Sallai Karoly
2  Kovacs Krisztian
JUN
1  Chvala Domonkos
2 Turjanyi Tamas
IFI
1  Bene Janos

60 m gatfutas

M50

1  Eduard Longauer

2 Zsilinszky Pal

Magyar bajnoksdag

1  Zsilinszky Pal
M55

1  Béres Sandor
M60

1  Er6s Laszld
M65

1  Miroslav Milivojevic
M75

1  Dobriban Géza

2 Bejo Jozsef

M50-55 13-8,5 91,4/ M60-65 13-8,5 84 / M70-

200 m sikfutas

M35
1 GyorJ. Attila
2  Koncz Istvan

1937
1933
1937
1934
1937
1933
1932
1921
1915
1909

1983
1978

1985
1984

1986

1949
1952

1952

1944

1940

1937

1926
1928

1964

1964

CROATIA

Pest megye
Békéscsabai AC
Szombathely
DEVAK

Pest megye
Veszprém (VEDAC)
MAC

MAC

UTE
UTBME

UTE
CVSE

UTE

Banska Bystrica
DEVAK

DEVAK
Nagykanizs
Honvéd Fénix
CROATIA

Zamardi
Réaba ETO

12-7 76

GEAC

9,63
10,97
12,15
8,98
9,13
10,97
9,83
10,27
14,17
17,23

7,25
8,26

7,17
7,21

7,38

9,17
9,89

9,89
10,67
11,67
12,13

13,41
15,67

28,54
30,90



M40

1 Kantor Gyorgy 1960 Dombovar 26,85
2 Milos Kolan 1959 SVK-VETERAN 28,00
3 Filep Emd Csaba 1958 DEVAK 28,72
M45
1  Kadlecsik Kornél 1955 Budaérsi DSE 27,77
2 Dr. Gérgényi Laszlo 1953 Eszak SE 27,87
3 Tasi Péter 1957 Kecskemét 28,13
4  Szollssi Istvan 1956 DEVAK 28,69
5  Gruya Marian 1957 29,18
M50
1  Costa Alfred 1949 Austria 27,38
2 Zsilinszky Pal 1952 DEVAK 27,46
3 Balastyai Istvan 1948 Kecskemét 33,40
Magyar bajnoksdg
1  Zsilinszky Pal 1952 DEVAK 27,46
2  Baléstyai Istvan 1948 Kecskemét 33,40
M55
1  Branko Tepsic 1944 Zagrab 26,02
2 Pasztor Mihaly 1944 Honvéd Fonix 28,41
Magyar bajnoksdg
1  Pasztor Mihaly 1944 Honvéd Fonix 28,41
M60
1  Dr. Nagy Sandor 1940 Pest megye 28,95
Mé65
1 Rossler Werner 1938 OMV 31,33
2 Bakk Gyula 1937 DEVAK 31,49
3 Anton Fontana 1935 CROATIA 33,17
Magyar bajnoksag
1 Bakk Gyula 1937 DEVAK 31,49
M70
1  Pallai Gyula 1932 Veszprém (VEDAC) 33,55
MS80
1  Mihaly Tibor 1921 MAC 36,23
JUNIOR
1 Chvala Domonkos 1985 UTE 22,88
FELN
1  Kovacs Krisztian 1978 UTBME 28,72
r
400 m sikfutas
M35
1 GyorJ. Attila 1964 GEAC 62,56
M50

1  Zsilinszky Pal 1952 DEVAK 62,14



MSS

M65

M75

IFI

800 m sikfutas

M35

1500 m sikfutas

M35
1
M40
1
2

Juhész Sandor

Bakk Gyula
Rossler Lerner

Bej6 Jozsef

Selmeczy Géza
Herceg Laszlo

Hoéka Miklos
Varga Attila
Gyori J. Attila

Gonda Tibor
Buzas Jend
Harald Pallitsch

Cseke Istvan
Téth Ferenc
Pépai Zoltan

Bakany Andras
Beck Csaba
Kovacs Ferenc
Narai Szabd Géza

Juhész Sandor

Szuda Karoly
Dr. So6s Laszlo

Kovacs Kéaroly

Csamango Ferenc

Florian Heinz-Dubois

Buzas Jend
Jozsa Ferenc

1944

1937
1938

1928

1987
1987

1966
1966
1964

1958
1959
1958
19355
1953
1954

1949
1951

1945
1945
1944

1941
1942

1931

1927

1967

1959
1960

Tatabanya

DEVAK
oMV

Raba ETO

Dombovar VMSE
Dunakeszi VSE

MAC
Pest megye
GEAC

Micro
PVSK
LCC-Wien

DEVAK
Tatai Edzotabor

Nyiregyhaza (NYVSC)
PVSK

DEVAK

Pest megye

Tatabanya

Albertirsa SE
Szekszard

Pest megye

SRI Chinmoy Maratho:

PVSK
Eger

74,54

70,04
73,72

114,12

54,14
56,32

02:12,40
02:16,38
02:32,42

02:09,02
02:12,50
02:23,40
02:25,76
02:28,62
02:35,26

02:30,70
02:44,14

02:54,41
02:47,73
02:54,95

02:36,33
02:49,71

04:29,99

03:36,45

05:24,39

04:35,31
04:36,13



3000 m sikfutas

M35
1
2

Orsos Istvan
Garda Arpad

Lohn Miklés
Keny6 Kéalman

Varadi Sandor
Pépp Zoltan

Cseke Jozsef
Juhasz Sandor
Kiss Gyorgy

Dr. Soés Laszlo
Joblonszky Attila

Dr. Balint Emo
Oravecz Elemér

Otvés Ferenc
Csamang6 Ferenc

Almassy Béla

Herceg Laszlo

Florian Heinz-Dubois
Gergely Tibor

Magyar bajnoksag

1
M40

Gergely Tibor

Garda Arpad
Harsanyi Tamas
Jézsa Ferenc
Kovécs Istvan
Paulitsch
Sulyok Jénos

Loczi Miklos
Lohn Miklds

Fiilop Jozsef
Zsoldos Imre
Pépp Zoltan

1961
1962

1956
1957

1946
1951

1946
1944
1947

1942
1939

1934

1929

1927
1927

1922

1987

1967
1966

1966

1962
1958
1960
1958
1958
1961

1957
1956

1951
1951
1951

Honvéd Fonix
DEVAK

Futapest
DEVAK

DEVAK
DAC

BKYV Elore
Tatabéanya
Pest megye

Szekszard
Honvéd Fonix

MAC
Szolnoki MAV

Tata Sprint

Diésgydri AC

Dunakeszi VSE

SRI Chinmoy Marathos

DEVAK

MAC

Eger

Nyiregyhaza (NYVSC)
LCC-Wien

DEVAK

Koztarsasag Orezred
Futapest

Micro SC
Budafok
DAC

04:37,87
04:42,49

04:53,23
04:59,39

06:57,97
DNS

05:32,19
06:11,63
06:20,35

06:00,17
06:24,53

05:52,36
07:31,91

06:16,98
07:28,92

07:31,80

04:30,07

09:43,48
10:59,66

10:59,66

09:58,66
10:10,14
10:19,16
10:24,72
10:36,60
11:12,34

10:05,74
10:33,92

10:14,52
11:50,77
12:36,37



FELN

1

Cseke J6zsef
Juhasz Sandor
Kovacs Ferenc
Mard6ti Istvan
Uveges Imre

Maroti Ferenc

Otvés Ferenc
Csamang6 Ferenc

Gyori Tamas
Fiilop Péter

Kelemeny Péter

Tavolugras

M40

Kéantor Gyorgy
Vladimir Gjurgjevic

Szabd Kalman
Kadlecsik Kornél

Korosi Istvan
Tungli Jozsef
Mészaros Jozsef
Pasztor Mihaly
Varhegyi Laszlo
Béres Sandor
Babos Imre

Turi Lajos
Csorba Zoltan
Miroslav Milivojevic
Bokonyi Gyorgy

Tomor Csaba

Turjanyi Tamas

1946
1944
1945
1938
1936
1932

1927
1927

1986
1986

1981

1960
1960

1953
1955

1950
1948
1950
1944
1947
1944
1939
1938
1940
1937
1909
1988

1984

BKYV Elore
Tatabanya
DEVAK
Szombathely
Miskolc
Szombathely
Tata Sprint
TVK Triatlon

Micro SC

Eger

Dombovar
CROATIA

Veszprém (VEDAC)
Budaérsi DSE

Honvéd Fonix
Veszprém (VEDAC)
Szekszard

Honvéd Fonix
ARAK

Nagykanizsa
Szekszard
Balatonszarszo SE

Eszak SE

CROATIA

Verdcei DSE

CVSE

11:23,73
12:56,13
12:57,49
12:50,19
13:44,57
16:11,67

13:11,65
16:10,99

10:19,16
10:53,65

10:01,84

587
430

576
544

536
490
403
515
401

446
427
425
415
177
465

665



